MONTHLY

Bank Accounts

General

JP

Road and Bridge
Bond

OEBT

DEBT

Accounts Payable
Bond Proceeds
TOTAL

Investments
General

Road and Bridge
FM/Lateral

OEBT

TEXPOOL General
TEXPOOL R&B
TEXPOOL OEBT
TOTAL

Total Funds Available

Outstanding checks by year

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Beginning
Balance

Deposits

Debits

$5,041,110.39 $1,765,418.30 $1,376,938.15

$73,963.56
$4,004,150.74
$64,439.79
$732,290.20
$451,762.99
$858,031.66
$8,081,154.53
$19,306,903.86

$6,013,070.74
$2,004,356.91
$1,002,178.46
$123,267.95
$1,934.04
$1,508.36
$1,617.62
$9,147,934.08

36
58
57
65

$39,648.30
$512,612.34
$127.32
$92,320.93
$87,407.99
$804,515.36
$111,423.68
$3,413,474.22

$11,855.14
$3,951.71
$1,975.86
$243.03
$2.70
$2.10
$2.14
$18,032.68

$59,179.08
$400,283.47
$0.00
$156,085.05
$0.00
$924,814.54
$159,025.65
$3,076,325.94

$13,070.74
$4,356.91
$2,178.46
$267.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19,874.06

TREASURER REPORT NOVEMBER 2019

Ending Balance

$5,429,590.54
$54,432.78
$4,116,479.61
$64,567.11
$668,526.08
$539,170.98
$737,732.48
$8,033,552.56
$19,644,052.14

$6,011,855.14
$2,003,951.71
$1,001,975.86
$123,243.03
$1,936.74
$1,510.46
$1,619.76
$9,146,092.70

$28,790,144.84

Outstanding

$459,493.41

$459,493.41
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AFFIDAVIT:

|, Bryan Haevischer, Treasu
be true and correct statement,to the be
for the month of NOVEMBER 20

7

(e Covagr i Gindna 0o

mm&pz HAEVISCHER, Treasurer,

Commissioners' Court having reviewed the~eas

Téxas

nty, —
PR DAY OF _U} AN _

——
2020.

Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and

based upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and ﬁmn.cmmﬁ that it
be filed with the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with

statutes as referenced {LGC 114.026(c)}.

2
Vil

Tim _.mnﬂma, County Judge
MARK E_sﬁuooai_mm_\:mq Pct.#1

(NNA_A

RANDY REICHARDT, Commissioner Pct#3

ATTEST:

| a ) ) N
m e mw_i JOIL ﬁc\ s \amg?g\e

7 s
\é\(\m\m\ﬁ} \\ Mgt

ROBERT W. RINN, Comrhissioner Pct.#2

CARRIE GREGOR, County Clerk, Austin County, BY: Deputy.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS _k.u.mu, DAY OF JMC,LKM\FNW

, 2020.
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