MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT NOVEMBER 2019

Bank Accounts	Beginning Balance	Deposits	Debits	Ending Balance	Outstanding
General	\$5,041,110.39	\$5,041,110.39 \$1,765,418.30 \$1,376,938.15	\$1,376,938.15	\$5,429,590.54	
JP	\$73,963.56	\$39,648.30	\$59,179.08	\$54,432.78	
Road and Bridge	\$4,004,150.74	\$512,612.34	\$400,283.47	\$4,116,479.61	
Bond	\$64,439.79	\$127.32	\$0.00	\$64,567.11	
OEBT	\$732,290.20	\$92,320.93	\$156,085.05	\$668,526.08	
DEBT	\$451,762.99	\$87,407.99	\$0.00	\$539,170.98	
Accounts Payable	\$858,031.66	\$804,515.36	\$924,814.54	\$737,732.48	\$459,493.41
Bond Proceeds	\$8,081,154.53	\$111,423.68	\$159,025.65	\$8,033,552.56	
TOTAL	\$19,306,903.86 \$3,413,474.22 \$3,076,325.94 \$19,644,052.14	\$3,413,474.22	\$3,076,325.94	\$19,644,052.14	\$459,493.41
Investments					
General	\$6,013,070.74	\$11,855.14	\$13,070.74	\$6,011,855.14	
Road and Bridge	\$2,004,356.91	\$3,951.71	\$4,356.91	\$2,003,951.71	
FM/Lateral	\$1,002,178.46	\$1,975.86	\$2,178.46	\$1,001,975.86	
OEBT	\$123,267.95	\$243.03	\$267.95	\$123,243.03	
TEXPOOL General	\$1,934.04	\$2.70	\$0.00	\$1,936.74	
TEXPOOL R&B	\$1,508.36	\$2.10	\$0.00	\$1,510.46	
TEXPOOL OEBT	\$1,617.62	\$2.14	\$0.00	\$1,619.76	
TOTAL	\$9,147,934.08	\$18,032.68	\$19,874.06	\$9,146,092.70	
Total Funds Available				\$28,790,144.84	
Outstanding checks by year					9
2014	ъ				,
2015	36				A CERTIF
2016	58				Atteste
2017	57				CARBIE
2018	65				Austin Cou
					BV CVIDO



jadii 8

for the month of NOVEMBER 2019 SIONERS Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and BRYAN HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin Co be true and correct statement, to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer I, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to AFFIDAVIT: SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS 13 DAY OF statutes as referenced (LGC 114.026(c)). be filed with the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with based upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it RANDY REICHARDT, Commissioner Pct.#3 MARK LAMP, Commissioner Pct.#1 ATTEST Tim Lapham, County Judge UBCERIBED AND SWORN THIS ________ ARRIE GREGOR, County Clerk, Aust DAY OF U CHIP REED, Commissioner Pct.#4 ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct.#2 SMISSIONERS . indrual arolenes, Deputy TGTW COUNTY EXAS

Cardenas

radii2